Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Mesopotamian civilization emerged in present country.

The Ancient Egyptian religion contained more than gods.

The large cities of Indus Civilization were Mohenjo-daro and

The River Nile is about

The majority of the people in Ancient China were.

An incient China the former had to work for the Governmebt for about...... month each year.

Yellow River valley was the birth place of ancient.

Hieroglyphic wee in used by.

Which of the following site called earliest site in South Asia.

Which of the following site called earliest site is South Asia.

In indus valley, the people believed that the greatest god was.

The Chinese exported fine silk cloth to.

According to China history, imperial China starts in.

Ancient China had a rich economy taht was based on.

In ancient Egyptian Civilization at the top of the social hierarehy, there was.
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India
Syria
iraq
Pakistan

1000
1200
1400
1500

Taxila
Attock
Harappa
Hyderabad

6630 km
6640 km
6650 km
6660 km

Doctors
Mechanics
Farmers
Artisans

One
Two
Three
Four

Chinese Civilization
Egyptina Civilization
Indus Valley Civilization
Mesoptanian Civilization

2980 BCE
2999 BCE
3000 BCE
3100 BCE

. Indus velley
. Mehargarh

Candhara
Baby lonian

Indus velley
Mehaargrah
Baby ionian
Candihara

The Lion
The Sun
The Cow

Asia and Europe
Asia and Africa
Europe and Austria
Africa and Europe

300 BCE
221 BCE
1921 BCE
2070 BCE

Agriculture
Trade

Exchange of money
All of these

Vizier
Pharaoh
Priests
Scribes
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Mesopotamian religion was.

The Civilization of Ancient Egypt began in the Nile river Valley in.

Class of society in Ancient Egypt were.

People in Italy rebelled against Rome's strict in.

The Ancient Egyptins religion conained more than gods.
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. Chrisianity
. Buddhism

. Hinduism

. Europe

Asia
Austrlia

Four

Six
Seven
60 BCE

70 BCE
80 BCE

. 1000

1200

. 1400



